
Boys Giant Slalom Boys Slalom Total 

MQT 40.0 2 21.0 1 61.0 1 
TCW 36.0 1 45.0 2 81.0 2 
TCC 56.5 3 59.0 3 115.5 3 
GHBR 59.0 4 73.0 4 132.0 4 
FHNE 68.5 5 78.0 5 146.5 5 
RHS 109.0 6 94.0 6 203.0 6 
PTG 130.0 8 137.0 7 267.0 7 
SAG 133.0 9 137.0 7 270.0 8 
OKMS 120.0 7 168.0 9 288.0 9 
KZU 186.0 10 173.0 10 359.0 10 

2019 MHSAA Ski Region 1 - Crystal Mountain
Monday, February 11, 2019

Girls Slalom Girls Giant Slalom Total 

TCC 33.0 2 31.0 1 64.0 1 
MQT 21.0 1 46.0 2 67.0 2 
TCW 43.0 3 55.0 3 98.0 3 
RHS 90.0 5 62.5 4 152.5 4 
FHNE 80.0 4 74.0 5 154.0 5 
OKMS 116.0 6 99.5 6 215.5 6 
GHBR 118.0 7 125.0 7 243.0 7 
KZU 147.0 8 136.0 8 283.0 8 
PTG 184.0 10 143.0 9 327.0 9 
SAG 174.0 9 191.0 10 365.0 10 



MI Team Scoring 2/11/2019 Page 1 

REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
BOYS 
SLALOM 

Current Class 1 

Team : MQT Total Points 21. 0 Rank : 1st 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

511 l Aaron Grzelak 27.98 (1) 28.21 ( 1) 56.19 (1) 1 *
519 1 Hayden Kauppila 28.45 (2) 28.82 (3) 57.27 (2) 2 * 
526 1 Logan Audette 30.77 (11 30.87 (9) 1:01.64 ( 8) 8 *
546 1 Keaton Jones 30.80 (12 31.18 (13 1:01.98 (10) 10 * 
568 1 Drake Scheidt 32.09 (19 32.02 (19 1:04.11 (15) 15 
542 1 Truman Durand 30.21 (8) 42.36 ( 43 1:12.57 (28) 28 

Team TCW Total Points : 45.0 Rank : 2nd 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

501 1 Rob O'Brien 30.55 ( 9) 30.28 ( 6) 1:00.83 ( 6) 6 *
548 1 Andy Hill 31. 51 (15 30.78 (7) 1:02.29 (12) 12 * 
525 1 Aiden Lewandowski 34.67 (33 28.83 ( 4) 1:03.50 (13) 13 * 
545 1 Ben Lober 31. 71 ( 16 31. 88 (15 1:03.59 ( 14) 14 * 
528 1 Remy Schulz 32.51 (22 32.29 (21 1:04.80 ( 18) 18 
587 1 Eric Elliot 33. 72 (28 33.66 (26 1:07.38 (23) 23 

Team TCC Total Points 59.0 Rank : 3rd 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

508 1 Gus Dutmers 29.89 (5) 30.10 (5) 59.99 ( 4) 4 *
566 1 Drew Humphrey 31. 03 (14 31. 03 (11 1:02.06 (11) 11 * 
550 1 Austin Sill 32.58 (24 32.00 (18 1:04.58 (17) 17 * 
538 1 Connor Morey 39.69 ( 44 31. 30 (14 1:10.99 (27) 27 * 
513 1 Max Werner 29.97 ( 6) 43.24 ( 45 1:13.21 (30) 30 
531 1 Michael Booher DSQ 59 

Team GHBR Total Points : 73.0 Rank 4th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

540 1 Mitchel Bosgraaf 29.68 ( 4) 31.08 (12 1:00.76 (5) 5 * 
534 1 Duncan Elmer 32.88 (25 32 .11 (20 1:04.99 (19) 19 * 
552 1 Ryan Tongue 34.34 (31 33.21 (24 1:07.55 (24) 24 * 
560 1 Elliot Vironda 33.70 (27 34.35 (28 1:08.05 (25) 25 * 
506 1 Ethan Brown 33. 76 (29 42.26 ( 42 1:16.02 (37) 37 
516 1 Jack Hardebeck 31. 95 (18 DSQ 59 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
BOYS 
SLALOM 

Current Class 1 

Team : FHNE Total Points 78.0 Rank 5th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

539 1 Zac Meyers 30.69 (10 30.88 (10 1:01.57 (7) 7 *
527 1 Kevin Roy 32.18 (20 31.97 (17 1:04.15 (16) 16 * 
505 1 Will Hallas 32.54 (23 33.29 (25 1:05.83 (22) 22 * 
524 1 Will Armbruster 30.09 (7) 43.67 ( 4 6 1:13.76 (33) 33 * 
565 1 Josh Goldberg 34.76 (34 41. 63 ( 41 1:16.39 (38) 38 
556 1 Ben Rowland 45.77 ( 4 7 32.94 (23 1:18.71 ( 41) 41 

Team RHS Total Points 94.0 Rank : 6th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

518 1 Nick Rupert 29.28 (3) 28.40 (2) 57.68 (3) 3 *
530 1 Evan Orvis 34.53 (32 34.01 (27 1:08.54 (26) 26 * 
554 1 Ian Henschell 35.95 (36 37.33 (31 1: 13. 28 (31) 31 * 
509 1 Nathan Vanderwal 37.76 (38 36.20 (30 1:13.96 (34) 34 * 
536 1 Derrik Scnoring 38.00 ( 40 37.55 (32 1:15.55 (35) 35 
555 1 Ian Bacon 40.60 ( 4 6 40.45 ( 39 1:21.05 ( 44) 44 

Team SAG Total Points 137. 0 Rank 7th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

503 1 Avery Kenny 30. 97 (13 30.83 ( 8) 1:01.80 ( 9) 9 *
520 1 Bryce Coughlin 38.90 ( 41 38.10 (33 1:17.00 (39) 39 * 
532 1 Kyler Brown 40.12 ( 45 38.79 (35 1:18.91 (42) 42 * 
567 1 Max Smith 54.03 (49 4 9. 62 ( 47 1:43.65 ( 4 7) 47 * 
551 1 Michael Mertz 57. 96 (52 1:25.37 (50 2:23.33 ( 49) 49
544 1 Chase Winter DSQ 59 

Team Portage Total Points 137. 0 Rank 8th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

535 1 Linus Mallett 31. 86 (17 40.91 ( 40 1:12.77 (29) 29 * 
507 1 Ryan Bare 37.76 (38 35.81 (29 1:13.57 (32) 32 * 
563 1 Cameron Nosal 37.63 (37 38.24 (34 1:15.87 (36) 36 * 
553 1 Evan Backer 39.59 (43 39.06 (36 1:18.65 ( 40) 40 * 
517 1 Daniel Griel DSQ 59 
541 1 Max Todas DSQ 59 
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Team : OKMS 
Bib Class 

537 1 
547 1 
504 1 
569 1 
533 1 
515 1 

Team KZU 
Bib Class 

521 1 
529 1 
543 1 
502 1 

MI Team Scoring 2/11/2019 

REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
BOYS 
SLALOM 

Current Class : 1 

Total Points 168.0 Rank : 9th 
Name Run 1 Run 2 

Mitchell Forsberg 32.20 (21 32.80 (22 
Dominick Davidson 39.35 ( 42 40.09 (37 
Cameron Moy 57.29 (51 42. 62 ( 44 
Greg Johnson DSQ 40.30 (38 
Michael Benivegna 33.85 (30 DSQ 
Nick Balesky 34.90 (35 DSQ 

Total Points 173.0 Rank 10th 
Name Run 1 Run 2 

Jaxson Terranella- 33.67 (26 31. 89 ( 16
Parker Foster 47.18 ( 48 49.63 ( 48 
Andrew Stoll 54.08 (50 53. 96 ( 4 9
Connor Ott 1:12.46 (53 DSQ

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com 
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Result Points Used 

1:05.00 (20) 20 * 
1:19.44 ( 43) 43 * 
1:39.91 ( 4 6) 46 * 

59 * 
59 
59 

Result Points Used 

1:05.56 (21) 21 * 
1:36.81 (45) 45 * 
1:48.04 (48) 48 * 

59 * 

2/11/2019 4:08:15 PM 



SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/11/2019 Page 1 

REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
BOYS 
SLALOM 

CLASS : 1 
Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 

1 511 1 MQT Aaron Grzelak 27.98 (1) 28.21 (1) 56.19 (1) 
2 519 1 MQT Hayden Kauppila 28.45 (2) 28.82 (3) 57.27 (2) 
3 518 1 RHS Nick Rupert 29.28 (3) 28.40 (2) 57.68 (3) 
4 508 1 TCC Gus Dutmers 29. 89 (5) 30.10 (5) 59.99 ( 4) 
5 540 1 GHBR Mitchel Bosgraaf 29. 68 (4) 31. 08 (12) 1:00.76 (5) 
6 501 1 TCW Rob O'Brien 30.55 (9) 30.28 ( 6) 1:00.83 ( 6) 
7 539 1 FHNE Zac Meyers 30.69 (10) 30.88 (10) 1:01.57 (7) 
8 526 1 MQT Logan Audette 30. 77 (11) 30.87 ( 9) 1:01.64 ( 8) 
9 503 1 SAG Avery Kenny 30.97 (13) 30.83 (8) 1:01.80 (9) 
10 546 1 MQT Keaton Jones 30.80 (12) 31.18 (13) 1:01.98 (10) 
11 566 1 TCC Drew Humphrey 31.03 ( 14) 31. 03 (11) 1:02.06 (11)
12 548 1 TCW Andy Hill 31. 51 ( 15) 30.78 ( 7) 1:02.29 ( 12) 
13 525 1 TCW Aiden Lewandowski 34.67 (33) 28.83 ( 4) 1:03.50 (13) 
14 545 1 TCW Ben Lober 31.71 (16) 31. 88 (15) 1:03.59 ( 14) 
15 568 1 MQT Drake Scheidt 32.09 (19) 32.02 ( 19) 1:04.11 ( 15) 
16 527 1 FHNE Kevin Roy 32.18 (20) 31. 97 (17) 1:04.15 ( 16)
17 550 1 TCC Austin Sill 32.58 (24) 32.00 (18) 1:04.58 (17) 
18 528 1 TCW Remy Schulz 32.51 (22) 32.29 (21) 1:04.80 ( 18) 
19 534 1 GHBR Duncan Elmer 32.88 (25) 32 .11 (20) 1:04.99 (19) 
20 537 1 OKMS Mitchell Forsberg 32.20 (21) 32.80 (22) 1:05.00 (20) 
21 521 1 KZU Jaxson Terranella- 33.67 (26) 31. 89 ( 16) 1:05.56 (21)
22 505 1 FHNE Will Hallas 32.54 (23) 33.29 (25) 1:05.83 (22) 
23 587 1 TCW Eric Elliot 33. 72 (28) 33.66 (26) 1:07.38 (23) 
24 552 1 GHBR Ryan Tongue 34.34 (31) 33.21 (24) 1:07.55 (24) 
25 560 1 GHBR Elliot Vironda 33.70 (27) 34.35 ( 28) 1:08.05 (25) 
26 530 1 RHS Evan Orvis 34.53 (32) 34.01 (27) 1:08.54 (26) 
27 538 1 TCC Connor Morey 39.69 (44) 31. 30 (14) 1:10.99 (27)
28 542 1 MQT Truman Durand 30.21 ( 8) 42.36 (43) 1:12.57 (28) 
29 535 1 Porta Linus Mallett 31. 86 (17) 40.91 ( 40) 1:12.77 (29) 
30 513 1 TCC Max Werner 29.97 (6) 43.24 ( 45) 1:13.21 (30) 
31 554 1 RHS Ian Henschell 35.95 (36) 37.33 ( 31) 1:13.28 (31) 
32 507 1 Porta Ryan Bare 37. 76 (38) 35.81 (29) 1:13.57 (32) 
33 524 1 FHNE Will Armbruster 30.09 (7) 43.67 ( 4 6) 1:13.76 (33) 
34 509 1 RHS Nathan Vanderwal 37.76 (38) 36.20 (30) 1:13.96 (34) 
35 536 1 RHS Derrik Scnoring 38.00 ( 40) 37.55 (32) 1:15.55 (35) 
36 563 1 Porta Cameron Nosal 37.63 (37) 38.24 ( 34) 1:15.87 (36) 
37 506 1 GHBR Ethan Brown 33.76 (29) 42.26 (42) 1:16.02 (37) 
38 565 1 FHNE Josh Goldberg 34. 76 ( 34) 41.63 ( 41) 1:16.39 (38) 
39 520 1 SAG Bryce Coughlin 38.90 ( 41) 38.10 (33) 1:17.00 (39) 
40 553 1 Porta Evan Backer 39.59 (43) 39.06 (36) 1:18.65 (40) 
41 556 1 FHNE Ben Rowland 45.77 ( 4 7) 32.94 (23) 1:18.71 ( 41) 
42 532 1 SAG Kyler Brown 40.12 (45) 38. 79 (35) 1:18.91 (42)
43 547 1 OKMS Dominick Davidson 39.35 ( 42) 40.09 (37) 1:19.44 ( 43) 
44 555 1 RHS Ian Bacon 40.60 ( 4 6) 40.45 (39) 1:21.05 ( 44) 
45 529 1 KZU Parker Foster 47.18 ( 48) 49.63 (48) 1:36.81 (45) 
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CLASS : 1 
Pl Bib Class Team 

46 504 1 OKMS 
47 567 1 SAG 
48 543 1 KZU 
49 551 1 SAG 
50 569 1 OKMS 
51 516 1 GHBR 
52 533 1 OKMS 
53 515 1 OKMS 
54 502 1 KZU 
55 517 1 Porta 
56 531 1 TCC 
57 544 1 SAG 
58 541 1 Porta 

SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/11/2019 

REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
BOYS 
SLALOM 

Name Run 1 

Cameron Moy 57.29 (51) 
Max Smith 54.03 ( 4 9) 
Andrew Stoll 54.08 (50) 
Michael Mertz 57. 96 (52)
Greg Johnson DSQ 
Jack Hardebeck 31. 95 ( 18)
Michael Benivegna 33.85 (30) 
Nick Balesky 34.90 (35) 
Connor Ott 1:12.46 (53) 
Daniel Griel DSQ 
Michael Booher DSQ 
Chase Winter DSQ 
Max Todas DSQ 

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com 
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Run 2 Result 

42.62 ( 44) 1:39.91 ( 46) 
49.62 (47) 1:43.65 ( 4 7) 
53. 96 ( 4 9) 1:48.04 ( 48)

1:25.37 (50) 2:23.33 ( 4 9) 
40.30 (38) 

DSQ 
DSQ 
DSQ 
DSQ 

2/11/2019 4:07:41 PM 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
GIRLS 
SLALOM 

Current Class 1 

Team : MQT Total Points 21. 0 Rank : 1st 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

118 1 Ainsley Kirk 27.74 (1) 28.21 ( 1) 55.95 (1) 1 *
107 1 Jacey Johnson 28.06 (2) 29. 20 ( 4) 57.26 (2) 2 * 
131 1 Natalie Robinia 29.66 ( 9) 29.41 (7) 59.07 ( 6) 6 *
137 1 Ada Bernard 29.94 (11 30.85 (14 1:00.79 (12) 12 * 
147 1 Ella Jones 30.78 ( 14 31.19 (15 1:01.97 (15) 15 
157 1 Zoey Brian 31. 62 (20 32.06 ( 19 1:03.68 (20) 20 

Team TCC Total Points 33.0 Rank : 2nd 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

106 1 Elizabeth Saunders 28.54 ( 4) 28.84 (2) 57.38 (3) 3 * 
132 1 Maddy Craven 30.30 (13 29.26 (5) 59.56 (9) 9 *
141 1 Elle Craven 30.05 (12 30.34 (10 1:00.39 (10) 10 * 
156 1 Sarah Beattie 29.90 ( 10 30.56 (12 1:00.46 (11) 11 * 
116 1 Kaija Hornburg 31. 03 ( 16 30.74 (13 1:01.77 ( 14) 14 
146 1 Lily Kuberski 29.39 (8) 32.75 (20 1:02.14 (16) 16 

Team TCW Total Points : 43.0 Rank : 3rd 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

123 1 Hannah Schramski 28.48 (3) 28.97 (3) 57.45 ( 4) 4 *
105 1 Ava Warren 28.87 (5) 29.37 (6) 58.24 (5) 5 *
133 1 Nathalie Wiersema 30.81 (15 30.40 (11 1:01.21 (13) 13 * 
159 1 Josie Warren 31.99 (21 33.57 (22 1:05.56 (21) 21 * 
134 1 Lola Hinsenkamp 34.56 (28 33.81 (24 1:08.37 (26) 26 
144 1 Mackenzie Cronk DSQ 61 

Team FHNE Total Points : 80.0 Rank 4th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

139 1 Jenna Grzelak 29.37 (7) 29.88 ( 9) 59.25 ( 8) 8 *
125 1 Olivia Maynard 32.18 (22 33.77 (23 1:05.95 (22) 22 * 
150 1 Miranda Smith 33.31 (25 33.37 (21 1:06.68 (23) 23 * 
148 1 Gracie Meijer 33.53 (26 35.15 (32 1:08.68 ( 27) 27 * 
113 1 Paige Van De Grift 34.16 (27 34.84 (29 1:09.00 (29) 29 
164 1 Lexi Loehfelm DSQ 61 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
GIRLS 
SLALOM 

Current Class 1 

Team : RHS Total Points 90.0 Rank : 5th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

136 1 Haley Yeager 31. 44 (19 31. 20 ( 16 1:02.64 (17) 17 * 
130 1 Karsen Ford 31. 23 (18 31. 53 (17 1:02.76 ( 18) 18 * 
119 1 Maurah Gorney 32. 72 (23 34.54 (28 1:07.26 (25) 25 * 
111 1 Riley Peterson 34.68 (29 34.91 (31 1:09.59 (30) 30 * 
162 1 Kaitlyn Kozicki 34.88 (30 35.58 (33 1:10.46 (31) 31 
154 1 Parker Wilson 50.41 ( 48 34.86 (30 1:25.27 ( 41) 41 

Team OKMS Total Points : 116. 0 Rank : 6th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

112 1 Sarra Guggemos 29.36 ( 6) 29.76 ( 8) 59.12 (7) 7 *
128 1 Sal Bubolz 35.04 (32 39.08 (38 1:14.12 (33) 33 * 
102 1 Emma Matson 38.47 (38 38.69 (37 1:17.16 (36) 36 * 
152 1 Gabby Ronan 42.46 ( 41 42.05 (43 1:24.51 ( 40) 40 * 
138 1 Maya Bubolz 52.88 (51 38.24 (36 1:31.12 ( 45) 45 
158 1 Holly Pauls 1:08.54 (53 61 

Team GHBR Total Points 118. 0 Rank : 7th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

122 1 Eden Nykamp 31.10 (17 31. 81 (18 1:02.91 (19) 19 * 
135 1 Kate Kendall 34.94 ( 31 34.02 (25 1:08.96 (28) 28 * 
127 1 Sarah Walker 40. 77 ( 40 34.46 (27 1:15.23 ( 34) 34 * 
101 1 Allison Vantrepott 38.32 (36 39.74 ( 41 1:18.06 (37) 37 * 
145 1 Lexi Horton 45.03 ( 44 43.80 ( 45 1:28.83 ( 43) 43 
160 1 Selma Vestby 1:39.21 (54 39.59 ( 40 2:18.80 (51) 51 

Team KZU Total Points 147.0 Rank 8th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

117 1 Emily Eckert 33.13 (24 34.06 (26 1:07.19 (24 l 24 * 
103 1 Addy Todd 35.56 (33 35.66 (34 1: 11. 22 (32) 32 * 
142 1 Tasia Parsons 42.84 (42 43.80 ( 45 1:26.64 (42) 42 * 
149 1 Jordan Smith 50.94 ( 49 51.17 (50 1:42.11 ( 4 9) 49 * 
129 1 Kristina Neff DSQ 61 
161 1 Nanette Bauer 61 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
GIRLS 
SLALOM 

Current Class 1 

Team : SAG Total Points 174.0 Rank 9th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

120 1 Maya McGovern 38.39 (37 37.01 (35 1:15.40 (35) 35 * 
126 1 Natalie Hohwart 46.13 ( 46 43.74 ( 44 1:29.87 ( 44) 44 * 
104 1 Andrea Rombach 47.08 ( 4 7 48.27 ( 4 9 1:35.35 ( 4 7) 47 * 
140 1 Kaylee Martinez 52.47 (50 45.55 ( 4 7 1:38.02 (48) 48 * 
153 1 Emma Abendrabo 1:04.69 (52 56. 96 (51 2: 01. 65 (50) 50
163 1 Skylar Hoppe 1:41.90 (55 1:22.41 (52 3:04.31 (52) 52 

Team PTG Total Points 184.0 Rank 10th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

124 1 Liana Strader 38.81 (39 39.27 (39 1:18.08 (38) 38 * 
143 1 Katie Deming 43.55 (43 40.25 ( 42 1:23.80 (39) 39 * 
166 1 Annie Malek 46. 02 (45 46.45 ( 48 1:32.47 ( 46) 46 * 
114 1 Emma Griel 35.64 (34 DNF 61 * 
108 1 Olivia Jensenius 36.44 (35 DNF 61 
151 1 Grace Wunderlich DSQ 61 
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SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/11/2019 Page 1 

REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
GIRLS 
SLALOM 

CLASS : 1 
Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Resqlt 

1 118 1 MQT Ainsley Kirk 27.74 ( 1) 28.21 (1) 55.95 (1) 
2 107 1 MQT Jacey Johnson 28.06 (2) 29.20 ( 4) 57.26 (2) 
3 106 1 TCC Elizabeth Saunders 28.54 ( 4) 28.84 (2) 57.38 (3) 
4 123 1 TCW Hannah Sch:r:-amski 28.48 (3) 28.97 (3) 57.45 ( 4) 
5 105 1 TCW Ava Warren 28.87 (5) 29.37 ( 6) 58.24 (5) 
6 131 1 MQT Natalie Robinia 29.66 ( 9) 29.41 ( 7) 59.07 ( 6) 
7 112 1 OKMS Sarra Guggemos 29.36 ( 6) 29.76 ( 8) 59.12 ( 7) 
8 139 1 FHNE Jenna Grzelak 29.37 ( 7) 29.88 ( 9) 59.25 ( 8) 
9 132 1 TCC Maddy Craven 30.30 (13) 29. 26 (5) 59.56 ( 9) 
10 141 1 TCC Elle Craven 30.05 (12) 30.34 (10) 1:00.39 ( 10) 
11 156 1 TCC Sarah Beattie 29.90 ( 10) 30.56 (12) 1:00.46 (11) 
12 137 1 MQT Ada Bernard 29. 94 (11) 30.85 ( 14) 1:00.79 ( 12) 
13 133 1 TCW Nathalie Wiersema 30.81 ( 15) 30.40 (11) 1:01.21 (13) 
14 116 1 TCC Kaija Hornburg 31. 03 ( 16) 30.74 (13) 1:01.77 ( 14) 
15 147 1 MQT Ella Jones 30.78 ( 14) 31.19 (15) 1:01.97 (15) 
16 14 6 1 TCC Lily Kuberski 29.39 ( 8) 32.75 (20) 1:02.14 (16) 
17 136 1 RHS Haley Yeager 31. 44 (19) 31. 20 (16) 1:02.64 ( 17)
18 130 1 RHS Karsen Ford 31. 23 ( 18) 31. 53 (17) 1:02.76 ( 18)
19 122 1 GHBR Eden Nykamp 31.10 ( 17) 31. 81 ( 18) 1:02.91 (19)
20 157 1 MQT Zoey Brian 31. 62 (20) 32.06 (19) 1:03.68 (20) 
21 159 1 TCW Josie Warren 31. 99 (21) 33.57 (22) 1:05.56 (21) 
22 125 1 FHNE Olivia Maynard 32.18 (22) 33.77 (23) 1:05.95 (22) 
23 150 1 FHNE Miranda Smith 33.31 (25) 33.37 (21) 1:06.68 (23) 
24 117 1 KZU Emily Eckert 33.13 (24) 34.06 (26) 1:07.19 (24) 
25 119 1 RHS Maurah Gorney 32.72 (23) 34.54 (28) 1:07.26 (25) 
26 134 1 TCW Lola Hinsenkamp 34.56 (28) 33.81 (24) 1:08.37 (26) 
27 148 1 FHNE Gracie Meijer 33.53 (26) 35.15 (32) 1:08.68 (27) 
28 135 1 GHBR Kate Kendall 34.94 (31) 34.02 (25) 1:08.96 (28) 
29 113 1 FHNE Paige Van De Grift 34.16 (27) 34.84 (29) 1:09.00 (29) 
30 111 1 RHS Riley Peterson 34.68 (29) 34.91 (31) 1:09.59 (30) 
31 162 1 RHS Kaitlyn Kozicki 34.88 (30) 35.58 (33) 1:10.46 (31) 
32 103 1 KZU Addy Todd 35.56 (33) 35.66 (34) 1:11.22 (32) 
33 128 1 OKMS Sal Bubolz 35.04 (32) 39.08 (38) 1:14.12 (33) 
34 127 1 GHBR Sarah Walker 40.77 ( 40) 34.46 (27) 1:15.23 (34) 
35 120 1 SAG Maya McGovern 38.39 (37) 37.01 (35) 1:15.40 (35) 
36 102 1 OKMS Emma Matson 38.47 (38) 38.69 (37) 1:17.16 (36) 
37 101 1 GHBR Allison Vantrepott 38.32 (36) 39.74 ( 41) 1:18.06 (37) 
38 124 1 PTG Liana Strader 38.81 (39) 39.27 (39) 1:18.08 (38) 
39 143 1 PTG Katie Deming 43.55 (43) 40.25 (42) 1:23.80 (39) 
40 152 -r OKMS Gabby Ronan 42.46 ( 41) 42.05 ( 43) 1:24.51 ( 40) 
41 154 1 RHS Parker Wilson 50.41 ( 48) 34.86 (30) 1:25.27 ( 41) 
42 142 1 KZU Tasia Parsons 42.84 (42) 43.80 (45) 1:26.64 (42) 
43 145 1 GHBR Lexi Horton 45.03 ( 44) 43.80 (45) 1:28.83 ( 43) 
44 126 1 SAG Natalie Hohwart 46.13 ( 4 6) 43.74 (44) 1:29.87 ( 4 4) 
45 138 1 OKMS Maya Bubolz 52.88 (51) 38.24 (36) 1:31.12 (45) 

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com 2/11/2019 12:14:23 PM 



SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/11/2019 Page 2 

REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
GIRLS 
SLALOM 

CLASS : 1 
Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 

46 166 1 PTG Annie Malek 46.02 ( 45) 46.45 ( 48) 1:32.47 ( 4 6) 
47 104 1 SAG Andrea Rombach 47.08 (47) 48. 27 ( 4 9) 1:35.35 (47)
48 140 1 SAG Kaylee Martinez 52.47 (50) 45.55 (47) 1:38.02 ( 48) 
49 149 1 KZU Jordan Smith 50.94 ( 49) 51.17 (50) 1:42.11 ( 4 9) 
50 153 1 SAG Emma Abendrabo 1:04.69 (52) 56. 96 (51) 2:01.65 (50)
51 160 1 GHBR Selma Vestby 1:39.21 (54) 39.59 ( 40) 2:18.80 (51) 
52 163 1 SAG Skylar Hoppe 1:41.90 (55) 1:22.41 (52) 3:04.31 (52) 
53 114 1 PTG Emma Griel 35.64 (34) DNF 
54 108 1 PTG Olivia Jensenius 36.44 (35) DNF 
55 158 1 OKMS Holly Fouls 1:08.54 (53) 
56 129 1 KZU Kristina Neff DSQ 
57 164 1 FHNE Lexi Loehfelm DSQ 
58 151 1 PTG Grace Wunderlich DSQ 
59 144 1 TCW Mackenzie Cronk DSQ 
60 161 1 KZU Nanette Bauer 

CLASS :
Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 

1 1624 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
BOYS. 

GIANT SLALOM 

Current Class : 1 

Team : TCW Total Points 36.0 Rank : 1st 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

525 1 Aiden Lewandowski 22.76 ( 1) 23.27 ( 6) 46.03 (3) 3 *
501 1 Rob O'Brien 24.60 (13 23.19 (5) 47.79 (7) 7 *
528 1 Remy Schulz 24.44 (7) 23.62 (10 48.06 ( 9) 9 *
545 1 Ben Lober 24.58 (12 24.53 (27 49.11 ( 17) 17 * 
559 1 Ethan Friar 26. 67 (35 25.01 (31 51. 68 (31) 31
5,48 1 Andy Hill 28.81 ( 48 23.87 (15 52.68 (35) 35 

Team MQT Total Points 40.0 Rank : 2nd 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

519 1 Hayden Kauppila 22.86 (2) 22.00 (2) 44.86 (1) 1 *
526 1 Logan Audette 24.50 (10 23.12 ( 4) 47.62 (5) 5 * 
561 1 Jack Franchino 24.49 ( 9) 24.16 ( 19 48.65 (13) 13 * 
542 1 Truman Durand 24.51 (11 25.22 (34 4 9. 73 (21) 21 * 
511 1 Aaron Grzelak 24.44 (7) 27. 80 ( 4 6 52.24 ( 34) 34 
546 1 Keaton Jones 25.28 (22 DNF 59 

Team TCC Total Points 56.5 Rank : 3rd 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

508 1 Gus Dutmers 24.83 (17 23.36 (7) 48.19 (11) 11 * 
538 1 Connor Morey 24.73 (16 23. 65 (11 48.38 (12) 12 * 
550 1 Austin Sill 25.22 (21 23.65 (11 48.87 ( 14) 14 * 
513 1 Max Werner 25.75 (27 23.77 (13 49.52 (19)19.5 * 
564 1 Charlie Black 25.69 (25 24.44 (23 50.13 (24) 24 
531 1 Michael Booher 25.69 (25 24.46 (24 50.15 (25) 25 

Team GHBR Total Points : 59.0 Rank 4th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

540 1 Mitchel Bosgraaf 23.88 ( 4) 23.96 (16 47.84 (8) 8 *
516 1 Jack Hardebeck 24.70 (15 23.45 ( 8) 48.15 ( 10) 10 * 
534 1 Duncan Elmer 25.14 (18 24.18 (20 49. 32 ( 18) 18 * 
560 1 Elliot Vironda 26.10 (31 23.99 (18 50.09 (23) 23 * 
552 1 Ryan Tongue 28.20 ( 42 24.94 (30 53.14 (36) 36 
506 1 Ethan Brown 28.55 ( 44 25.71 (37 54.26 ( 40) 40 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
BOYS 

GIANT SLALOM 

Current Class : 1 

Team : FHNE Total Points 68.5 Rank 5th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

524 1 Will Armbruster 23.97 ( 6) 22.81 (3) 46.78 ( 4) 4 *
539 1 Zac Meyers 24.69 (14 24.19 (21 48.88 ( 15) 15 * 
556 1 Ben Rowland 25.19 (20 24.33 (22 49.52 (19)19.5 * 
549 1 Ian Roy 26.43 (34 25.07 (32 51. 50 (30) 30 * 
527 1 Kevin Roy 25.64 (24 40.57 (53 1:06.21 (51) 51 
505 1 Will Hallas DNF 59 

Team RHS Total Points 109.0 Rank 6th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

518 1 Nick Rupert 23.39 (3) 21. 55 ( 1) 44.94 (2) 2 * 
530 1 Evan Orvis 26.04 (30 25.87 (38 51. 91 (32) 32 * 
509 1 Nathan Vanderwal 27.68 (39 25.57 (35 53.25 (37) 37 * 
555 1 Ian Bacon 28.00 ( 40 25.98 (39 53.98 (38) 38 * 
536 1 Derrik Scnoring 27. 31 (38 27. 00 ( 42 54.31 ( 41) 41 
554 1 Ian Henschell 28.56 ( 4 6 27.15 (43 55. 71 ( 44) 44

Team OKMS Total Points : 120.0 Rank : 7th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

537 1 Mitchell Forsberg 25.16 (19 25 .11 (33 50.27 (26) 26 * 
533 1 Michael Benivegna 26.02 (29 24.51 (25 50.53 (27) 27 * 
515 1 Nick Balesky 26.12 (32 24.52 (26 50.64 ( 28) 28 * 
557 1 Austin Bloembergen 28.59 ( 4 7 25. 64 (36 54.23 (39) 39 * 
547 1 Dominick Davidson 28.55 ( 44 27.49 ( 45 56.04 ( 45) 45 
504 1 Cameron Moy DNF 59 

Team Portage Total Points 130.0 Rank 8th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

517 1 Daniel Griel 25.36 (23 23.54 ( 9) 48.90 ( 16) 16 * 
535 1 Linus Mallett 26.27 (33 24.67 (28 50.94 (29) 29 * 
563 1 Cameron Nosal 28.12 ( 41 26.27 ( 40 54.39 ( 42) 42 * 
553 1 Evan Backer 28.35 ( 43 26.68 ( 41 55.03 ( 43) 43 * 
541 1 Max Todas 27.21 (37 30.75 (50 57. 96 (47) 47
507 1 Ryan Bare DNF 59 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
BOYS 

GIANT SLALOM 

Current Class : 1 

Team : SAG Total Points 133. 0 Rank 9th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

503 1 Avery Kenny 23.95 (5) 23.79 (14 47.74 ( 6) 6 *
520 1 Bryce Coughlin 27.18 (36 24.89 (29 52.07 (33) 33 * 
532 1 Kyler Brown 30.00 ( 49 27.15 ( 43 57.15 ( 4 6) 46 * 
551 1 Michael Mertz 30.78 ( 51 28.08 ( 4 7 58.86 ( 48) 48 * 
562 1 Logan Boardman 30.34 (50 29.30 ( 48 59.64 ( 49) 49 
544 1 Chase Winter 32.12 (52 29.57 ( 4 9 1:01.69 (50) 50 

Team KZU Total Points 186.0 Rank 10th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

521 1 Jaxson Terranella- 25.94 (28 23. 96 (16 49.90 (22) 22 * 
529 1 Parker Foster 38.08 (54 32.32 (51 1:10.40 (52) 52 * 
543 1 Andrew Stoll 37.79 (53 37.33 (52 1:15.12 (53) 53 * 
502 1 Connor Ott DNF 59 * 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
BOYS 

GIANT SLALOM 

CLASS : 1 
Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 

1 519 1 MQT Hayden Kauppila 22.86 (2) 22.00 (2) 44.86 ( 1) 
2 518 1 RHS Nick Rupert 23.39 (3) 21. 55 ( 1) 44.94 (2) 
3 525 1 TCW Aiden Lewandowski 22.76 (1) 23.27 ( 6) 46.03 (3) 
4 524 1 FHNE Will Armbruster 23.97 ( 6) 22.81 (3) 46.78 ( 4) 
5 526 1 MQT Logan Audette 24.50 (10) 23.12 ( 4) 4 7. 62 (5) 
6 503 1 SAG Avery Kenny 23.95 (5) 23.79 ( 14) 47.74 ( 6) 
7 501 1 TCW Rob O'Brien 24.60 (13) 23.19 (5) 47.79 (7) 
8 540 1 GHBR Mitchel Bosgraaf 23.88 ( 4) 23. 96 ( 16) 47.84 ( 8) 
9 528 1 TCW Remy Schulz 24.44 (7) 23.62 (10) 48.06 ( 9) 
10 516 1 GHBR Jack Hardebeck 24.70 (15) 23. 45 ( 8) 48.15 ( 10) 
11 508 1 TCC Gus Dutmers 24.83 ( 17) 23.36 (7) 48.19 (11) 
12 538 1 TCC Connor Morey 24.73 ( 16) 23.65 (11) 48.38 ( 12) 
13 561 1 MQT Jack Franchino 24.49 ( 9) 24.16 (19) 48.65 (13) 
14 550 1 TCC Austin Sill 25.22 (21) 23.65 (11) 48.87 ( 14) 
15 539 1 FHNE Zac Meyers 24.69 ( 14) 24.19 (21) 48.88 (15) 
16 517 1 Porta Daniel Griel 25.36 (23) 23.54 ( 9) 48.90 (16) 
17 545 1 TCW Ben Lober 24.58 (12) 24.53 (27) 49.11 ( 17) 
18 534 1 GHBR Duncan Elmer 25.14 ( 18) 24.18 (20) 49.32 ( 18) 
19 513 1 TCC Max Werner 25.75 (27) 23.77 (13) 49.52 (19) 
20 556 1 FHNE Ben Rowland 25.19 (20) 24.33 (22) 49.52 (19) 
21 542 1 MQT Truman Durand 24.51 (11) 25.22 ( 34) 49.73 (21) 
22 521 1 KZU Jaxson Terranella- 25.94 (28) 23. 96 ( 16) 49.90 (22) 
23 560 1 GHBR Elliot Vironda 26.10 ( 31) 23.99 ( 18) 50.09 (23) 
24 564 1 TCC Charlie Black 25.69 (25) 24.44 (23) 50.13 (24) 
25 531 1 TCC Michael Booher 25.69 (25) 24.46 (24) 50.15 (25) 
26 537 1 OKMS Mitchell Forsberg 25.16 ( 19) 25.11 (33) 50.27 (26) 
27 533 1 OKMS Michael Benivegna 26.02 (29) 24.51 (25) 50.53 (27) 
28 515 1 OKMS Nick Balesky 26.12 (32) 24.52 (26) 50.64 (28) 
29 535 1 Porta Linus Mallett 26.27 (33) 24.67 (28) 50.94 (29) 
30 549 1 FHNE Ian Roy 26.43 (34) 25.07 (32) 51. 50 (30)
31 559 1 TCW Ethan Friar 26.67 (35) 25.01 (31) 51. 68 (31)
32 530 1 RHS Evan Orvis 26.04 (30) 25.87 (38) 51. 91 (32)
33 520 1 SAG Bryce Coughlin 27.18 (36) 24.89 (29) 52.07 (33) 
34 511 1 MQT Aaron Grzelak 24.44 (7) 27. 80 ( 4 6) 52.24 (34) 
35 548 1 TCW Andy Hill 28.81 ( 48) 23.87 (15) 52.68 (35) 
36 552 1 GHBR Ryan Tongue 28.20 (42) 24.94 ( 30) 53.14 (36) 
37 509 1 RHS Nathan Vanderwal 27.68 (39) 25.57 (35) 53.25 (37) 
38 555 1 RHS Ian Bacon 28.00 ( 40) 25.98 (39) 53.98 (38) 
39 557 1 OKMS Austin Bloembergen 28.59 (47) 25.64 (36) 54.23 (39) 
40 506 1 GHBR Ethan Brown 28.55 (44) 25. 71 (37) 54.26 ( 40) 
41 536 1 RHS Derrik Scnoring 27.31 (38) 27.00 ( 42) 54.31 ( 41) 
42 563 1 Porta Cameron Nosal 28.12 ( 41) 26.27 (40) 54.39 (42) 
43 553 1 Porta Evan Backer 28.35 ( 43) 26.68 ( 41) 55.03 ( 43) 
44 554 1 RHS Ian Henschell 28.56 ( 4 6) 27.15 ( 43) 55. 71 ( 44)
45 547 1 OKMS Dominick Davidson 28.55 (44) 27. 49 (45) 56.04 ( 45)
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
BOYS 

GIANT SLALOM 

CLASS : 1 
Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 

46 532 1 SAG Kyler Brown 30.00 ( 49) 27 .15 (43) 57.15 ( 46) 
47 541 1 Porta Max Todas 27.21 (37) 30.75 (50) 57. 96 ( 4 7) 
48 551 1 SAG Michael Mertz 30.78 (51) 28.08 ( 4 7) 58.86 ( 48) 
49 562 1 SAG Logan Boardman 30.34 (50) 29.30 (48) 59.64 ( 4 9) 
50 544 1 SAG Chase Winter 32.12 (52) 29.57 (4 9) 1:01.69 (50) 
51 527 1 FHNE Kevin Roy 25.64 (24) 40.57 (53) 1:06.21 (51) 
52 529 1 KZU Parker Foster 38.08 (54) 32.32 (51) 1:10.40 (52) 
53 543 1 KZU Andrew Stoll 37. 7 9 (53) 37.33 (52) 1:15.12 (53) 
54 546 1 MQT Keaton Jones 25.28 (22) DNF 
55 507 1 Porta Ryan Bare DNF 
56 505 1 FHNE Will Hallas DNF 
57 504 1 OKMS Cameron Moy DNF 
58 502 1 KZU Connor Ott DNF 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
GIRLS 

GIANT SLALOM 

Current Class : 1 

Team : TCC Total Points 31. 0 Rank : 1st 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

558 1 Maddy Cox 23.90 ( 6) 25.16 (2) 49.06 (3) 3 *
146 1 Lily Kuberski 23.83 (5) 25.40 (3) 49.23 (4) 4 *
167 1 Brynn Rowell 24.28 (11 25.98 (11 50.26 (11) 11 * 
106 1 Elizabeth Saunders 24.39 (13 26.10 (12 50.49 (13) 13 * 
141 1 Elle Craven 24.50 (15 26.16 (14 50.66 (14) 14 
169 1 Veda Joynt 25 .13 (18 26. 41 (17 51. 54 ( 17) 17 

Team MQT Total Points 46.0 Rank : 2nd 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

118 1 Ainsley Kirk 24.16 ( 8) 25.43 ( 4) 4 9. 59 ( 6) 6 *
131 1 Natalie Robinia 24.08 (7) 25.62 ( 7) 4 9. 70 (7) 7 *
147 1 Ella Jones 24.56 (16 25.64 ( 8) 50.20 (10) 10 * 
173 1 Madalyn Stern 26.13 (26 27.49 (23 53.62 (23) 23 * 
137 1 Ada Bernard 28.54 ( 40 26.41 (17 54.95 (31) 31 
107 1 Jacey Johnson 23. 48 (2) 45.03 (55 1:08.51 (51) 51 

Team TCW Total Points : 55.0 Rank : 3rd 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

123 1 Hannah Schramski 23.38 ( 1) 24.89 (1) 48.27 (1) 1 *
105 1 Ava Warren 24.39 (13 25.70 ( 9) 50.09 ( 9) 9 *
133 1 Nathalie Wiersema 24.32 (12 26.39 (16 50.71 ( 15) 15 * 
134 1 Lola Hinsenkamp 26. 36 (29 28.54 (32 54.90 (30) 30 * 
159 1 Josie Warren 26.62 (31 1:02.08 (57 1:28.70 (56) 56 
144 1 Mackenzie Cronk DNF 61 

Team RHS Total Points : 62.5 Rank : 4th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

130 1 Karsen Ford 24.17 (9) 25.71 (10 49.88 ( 8) 8 * 
136 1 Haley Yeager 24.18 (10 26.15 (13 50.33 (12) 12 * 
154 1 Parker Wilson 25.22 (19 26.34 (15 51. 56 ( 18) 18 * 
162 1 Kaitlyn Kozicki 26. 26 (27 27.81 (26 54.07 (24)24.5 * 
119 1 Maurah Gorney 26.97 (32 27.65 (24 54.62 (27) 27 
111 1 Riley Peterson 27.00 (33 27.98 (28 54.98 (32) 32 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
GIRLS 

GIANT SLALOM 

Current Class : 1 

Team : FHNE Total Points 74.0 Rank 5th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

139 1 Jenna Grzelak 23.69 ( 4) 25.56 ( 6) 49.25 (5) 5 *
110 1 Ellie Maynard 25.34 (20 26.82 (20 52.16 ( 19) 19 * 
113 1 Paige Van De Grift 25.58 (21 27.97 (27 53.55 (22) 22 * 
148 1 Gracie Meijer 26.51 (30 28.21 (29 54.72 (28) 28 * 
125 1 Olivia Maynard 25.87 (23 28.93 (36 54.80 (29) 29 
164 1 Lexi Loehfelm 27.03 (34 28.49 ( 31 55.52 (33) 33 

Team OKMS Total Points : 99.5 Rank 6th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

112 1 Sarra Guggemos 23.50 (3) 25.50 (5) 49.00 (2) 2 * 
138 1 Maya Bubolz 26.31 (28 27.76 (25 54.07 (24)24.5 * 
128 1 Sal Bubolz 27.78 (38 28.78 (34 56.56 (35) 35 * 
102 1 Emma Matson 28.87 ( 41 29.12 ( 37 57.99 (38) 38 * 
152 1 Gabby Ronan 30.50 ( 45 31.77 ( 46 1:02.27 (44) 44 
158 1 Holly Pouls 61 

Team GHBR Total Points 125.0 Rank : 7th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

122 1 Eden Nykamp 24.62 (17 26.91 (21 51. 53 (16) 16 * 
135 1 Kate Kendall 27.28 (35 28.68 (33 55. 96 (34) 34 * 
127 1 Sarah Walker 27.73 (37 28.90 (35 56.63 (36) 36 * 
17 6 1 Macayla Cramer 28.49 (39 30.11 ( 40 58.60 (39) 39 * 
101 1 Allison Vantrepott 29.28 ( 43 30.52 (43 59.80 ( 41) 41 
145 1 Lexi Horton 31.30 ( 4 9 32.23 ( 48 1:03.53 ( 4 6) 46 

Team KZU Total Points 136.0 Rank 8th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

117 1 Emily Eckert 25.78 (22 26.66 ( 19 52.44 (20) 20 * 
103 1 Addy Todd 26.07 (25 28.43 (30 54.50 (26) 26 * 
129 1 Kristina Neff 30.91 ( 48 31. 32 ( 44 1:02.23 (43) 43 * 
142 1 Tasia Parsons 30.87 ( 4 6 32.84 (50 1:03.71 (47) 47 * 
149 1 Jordan Smith 38.68 (55 36.97 (54 1:15.65 (54) 54 
161 1 Nanette Bauer 61 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
GIRLS 

GIANT SLALOM 

Current Class : 1 

Team : PTG Total Points 143.0 Rank 9th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

114 1 Emma Griel 25.99 (24 27.48 (22 53.47 (21) 21 * 
108 1 Olivia Jensenius 27.62 (36 29.42 (38 57.04 (37) 37 * 
143 1 Katie Deming 29.07 ( 42 29. 96 (39 59.03 ( 40) 40 * 
151 1 Grace Wunderlich 30.90 ( 4 7 31. 55 ( 45 1:02.45 (45) 45 * 
166 1 Annie Malek 33.05 (52 34.79 (51 1:07.84 (50) 50 
124 1 Liana Strader 50.31 (56 30.24 ( 42 1:20.55 (55) 55 

Team SAG Total Points : 191. 0 Rank 10th 
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used 

120 1 Maya McGovern 30.05 ( 44 30.14 ( 41 1:00.19 ( 42) 42 * 
140 1 Kaylee Martinez 32.35 (50 32.06 (4 7 1:04.41 ( 48) 48 * 
126 1 Natalie Hohwart 32.44 (51 32.62 ( 4 9 1:05.06 ( 49) 49 * 
104 1 Andrea Rombach 34.81 (53 35.75 (52 1:10.56 (52) 52 * 
153 1 Emma Abendrabo 36.82 (54 36.78 (53 1:13.60 (53) 53 
163 1 Skylar Hoppe 1:06.95 (57 55.88 (56 2:02.83 (57) 57 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
GIRLS 

GIANT SLALOM 

CLASS : 
Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 

1 100 USST Marco Sullivan 21. 71 ( 1) 23.18 (1) 44.89 ( 1) 

CLASS : 1 
Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 

1 123 1 TCW Hannah Schramski 23.38 (1) 24.89 ( 1) 48.27 ( 1) 
2 112 1 OKMS Sarra Guggemos 23.50 (3) 25.50 (5) 49.00 (2) 
3 558 1 TCC Maddy Cox 23.90 ( 6) 25.16 (2) 49.06 (3) 
4 146 1 TCC Lily Kuberski 23.83 (5) 25.40 (3) 49.23 ( 4) 
5 139 1 FHNE Jenna Grzelak 23.69 ( 4) 25.56 (6) 49.25 (5) 
6 118 1 MQT Ainsley Kirk 24.16 ( 8) 25.43 ( 4) 49.59 ( 6) 
7 131 1 MQT Natalie Robinia 24.08 ( 7) 25.62 ( 7) 4 9. 70 (7) 
8 130 1 RHS Karsen Ford 24.17 (9) 25.71 (10) 49.88 ( 8) 
9 105 1 TCW Ava Warren 24.39 (13) 25.70 ( 9) 50.09 (9) 
10 147 1 MQT Ella Jones 24.56 ( 16) 25.64 ( 8) 50.20 (10) 
11 167 1 TCC Brynn Rowell 24.28 (11) 25.98 (11) 50.26 (11) 
12 136 1 RHS Haley Yeager 24.18 (10) 26.15 (13) 50.33 (12) 
13 106 1 TCC Elizabeth Saunders 24.39 (13) 26.10 (12) 50.49 (13) 
14 141 1 TCC Elle Craven 24.50 (15) 26.16 ( 14) 50.66 ( 14) 
15 133 1 TCW Nathalie Wiersema 24.32 (12) 26.39 ( 16) 50.71 (15) 
16 122 1 GHBR Eden Nykamp 24.62 (17) 26.91 (21) 51. 53 (16)
17 169 1 TCC Veda Joynt 25 .13 ( 18) 26.41 ( 1 7) 51. 54 (17)
18 154 1 RHS Parker Wilson 25.22 ( 19) 26.34 (15) 51. 56 ( 18) 
19 110 1 FHNE Ellie Maynard 25.34 (20) 26.82 (20) 52.16 (19) 
20 117 1 KZU Emily Eckert 25.78 (22) 26.66 (19) 52.44 (20) 
21 114 1 PTG Emma Griel 25.99 (24) 27.48 ( 22) 53.47 (21) 
22 113 1 FHNE Paige Van De Grift 25.58 (21) 27.97 (27) 53.55 (22) 
23 173 1 MQT Madalyn Stern 26.13 (26) 27.49 (23) 53.62 (23) 
24 138 1 OKMS Maya Bubolz 26.31 (28) 27.76 (25) 54.07 (24) 
25 162 1 RHS Kaitlyn Kozicki 26. 26 (27) 27.81 (26) 54.07 (24) 
26 103 1 KZU Addy Todd 26.07 (25) 28.43 (30) 54.50 (26) 
27 119 1 RHS Maurah Gorney 26.97 (32) 27.65 (24) 54.62 (27) 
28 148 1 FHNE Gracie Meijer 26.51 (30) 28.21 (29) 54.72 (28) 
29 125 1 FHNE Olivia Maynard 25.87 (23) 28.93 (36) 54.80 (29) 
30 134 1 TCW Lola Hinsenkamp 26.36 (29) 28.54 (32) 54.90 (30) 
31 137 1 MQT Ada Bernard 28.54 ( 40) 26. 41 ( 17) 54.95 (31) 
32 111 1 RHS Riley Peterson 27.00 (33) 27.98 (28) 54.98 (32) 
33 164 1 FHNE Lexi Loehfelm 27.03 ( 34) 28.49 (31) 55.52 (33) 
34 135 1 GHBR Kate Kendall 27.28 (35) 28.68 (33) 55. 96 (34)
35 128 1 OKMS Sal Bubolz 27.78 (38) 28.78 ( 34) 56.56 (35) 
36 127 1 GHBR Sarah Walker 27.73 (37) 28.90 (35) 56.63 (36) 
37 108 1 PTG Olivia Jensenius 27.62 (36) 29.42 (38) 57.04 (37) 
38 102 1 OKMS Emma Matson 28.87 ( 41) 29.12 ( 37) 57.99 ( 38) 
39 176 1 GHBR Macayla Cramer 28.49 (39) 30 .11 ( 40) 58.60 (39) 
40 143 1 PTG Katie Deming 29.07 ( 42) 29. 96 ( 39) 59.03 ( 40) 
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REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACE 
GIRLS 

GIANT SLALOM 

CLASS : 1 
Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 

41 101 1 GHBR Allison Vantrepott 29.28 ( 43) 30.52 ( 43) 59.80 ( 41) 
42 120 1 SAG Maya McGovern 30.05 (44) 30.14 ( 41) 1:00.19 ( 42) 
43 129 1 KZU Kristina Neff 30.91 ( 48) 31. 32 ( 44) 1:02.23 (43)
44 152 1 OKMS Gabby Ronan 30.50 (45) 31.77 ( 46) 1:02.27 ( 44) 
45 151 1 PTG Grace Wunderlich 30.90 (47) 31. 55 (45) 1:02.45 (45)
46 145 1 GHBR Lexi Horton 31. 30 ( 49) 32.23 (48) 1:03.53 ( 4 6) 
47 142 1 KZU Tasia Parsons 30.87 ( 4 6) 32.84 (50) 1:03.71 ( 4 7) 
48 140 1 SAG Kaylee Martinez 32.35 (50) 32.06 (47) 1:04.41 ( 48) 
49 126 1 SAG Natalie Hohwart 32.44 (51) 32.62 ( 4 9) 1:05.06 ( 4 9) 
50 166 1 PTG Annie Malek 33.05 (52) 34.79 (51) 1:07.84 (50) 
51 107 1 MQT Jacey Johnson 23.48 (2) 45.03 (55) 1:08.51 (51) 
52 104 1 SAG Andrea Rombach 34.81 (53) 35.75 (52) 1:10.56 (52) 
53 153 1 Sf,.G Emma Abendrabo 36.82 (54) 36.78 (53) 1: 13. 60 (53) 
54 149 1 KZU Jordan Smith 38.68 (55) 36.97 (54) 1:15.65 (54) 
55 124 1 PTG Liana Strader 50.31 (56) 30.24 (42) 1:20.55 (55) 
56 159 1 TCW Josie Warren 26.62 (31) 1:02.08 ( 57) 1:28.70 (56) 
57 163 1 SAG Skylar Hoppe 1:06.95 (57) 55.88 (56) 2:02.83 (57) 
58 144 1 TCW Mackenzie Cronk DNF 
59 161 1 KZU Nanette Bauer 
60 158 1 OKMS Holly Pouls 
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